
 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE TIME LENGTH EXAMINATION 

Mon 25 Nov 2024 (B) 

9am 1hr 45 English Language paper 2 

11:30am 1hr 30 imedia 

Tue 26 Nov 2024 

9am   1hr 30 Maths paper 1 

11:30am 1hr 15 Biology 

Wed 27 Nov 2024 

9am   1hr 30 English Literature paper 2 

11:30am 1hr 30/1hr Computer Science 1 / PE paper 1 

Thur 28 Nov 2024 

9am 1hr 45 RS- Catholic Christianity 

11:30am 1hr 30/1hr45 Geography / Food & Nutrition 

Fri 29 Nov 2024  

CLOSED   

CLOSED   

Mon 2 Dec 2024 (A) 

9am 2hrs History 

11:30am 1hr 15 Chemistry 

Tue 3 Dec 2024 

9am   1hr 30 Maths paper 2 - calculator 

11:30am 1 hr 15/20 Spanish - writing 

Wed 4 Dec 2024 

9am  1hr 30/1hr Computer Science 2 / PE paper 2 

11:30am 50m RS - Judaism 

Thur 5 Dec 2024 

9am 1hr 15 Physics 

11:30am 2hrs DT 

Fri 6 Dec 2024 

9am    Catch up 

11:30am  Catch up 
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